
Company 1 Hard Copy
Total Bid 
Amount

Monthly 
Payment

Met All 
Require
ments

1 Shorecut Lawn Service Received 03/05/2025 @10:58am $169,570.00 $24,224.29 yes
2 Tideland Landscaping Received 3/14/2025 @ 1:00 pm $74,025.00 $10,575.00 yes
3 Galloway Enterprises Received 3/17/2025 @ 9:47am $63,700.00 $9,100.00 yes
4 Yellowstone Landscape Received 3/17/2025 @ 10:55am $156,700.00 $22,385.71 no
5 Grace Contracting Services LLC Received 3/17/2025 @ 12:03pm $75,600.00 $10,800.00 no
6 Cornish Landscaping LLC Received 03/12/2025 @ 11:14am $84,000.00 $12,000.00 no
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Submissions
For

Grass Cutting 2025


	Sheet1

