Submissions					
For					
Grass Cutting 2025					
	Monthly Payment	Total Bid Amount	1 Hard Copy	Company	
	\$24,224.29	\$169,570.00	Received 03/05/2025 @10:58am	Shorecut Lawn Service	_
	\$10,575.00	\$74,025.00	Received 3/14/2025 @ 1:00 pm	Tideland Landscaping	2
	\$9,100.00	\$63,700.00	Received 3/17/2025 @ 9:47am	Galloway Enterprises	3
	\$22,385.71	\$156,700.00	Received 3/17/2025 @ 10:55am	Yellowstone Landscape	4
	\$10,800.00	\$75,600.00	Received 3/17/2025 @ 12:03pm		5
.00 no	\$12,000.00	\$84,000.00	Received 03/12/2025 @ 11:14am	Cornish Landscaping LLC	6
					7
		<del>                                     </del>			8
					9
		+			10
		+	<u> </u>		11
		+			12 13
		+	<del> </del>		-
_		+	+		14 15
$\dashv$		+	+		12
$\overline{}$		+ +	<del>                                     </del>		
<del>                                      </del>		+ +			
<del>                                     </del>		+			
<del>-  </del>		+ +	+		